Aut.c.:-.l.if.t;r.(c.)ﬁ.thé S.i.de Ptaie)
BERE A EITEE (BRE)
AK-84,AK-85,AK-86,AK-87

29113206
No.0872-02

AK-84 o] O
AK-85 O

AK-86 @] o) @]
AK-87 @] 0




REF. NO__ KOTE _ PART NG, | DESCRIPTEION_ __ _______. LS S A Qty
] GAK-330200BA SIDE PLATE ASM. B b 4%2(73)B 1
2 WP-1021016-SD  WASHER b7 5 % 10.2X18X1 (1)
3 $D-0800352-SP  HINGE SCREW D=8 H=3.5 & viy D=8 H=3.5 (1
4 GAK-33026000 SOLENGID LINK Y4B vy (1)
5 NS-6150310-SP NUT 15/64-28 uyhIFIh 15/64-28 (1)
6 55-6121210-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=12 L33y 3/16-28 L=12 (1
7 GAK-33027000 SOLENOID ARM WM 9F B (1)
8 GAK-33028000 SOLENOID SHAFT YeIN T8 (1)
9 GAK-330200A4 SIDE PLATE ASM, A M AH(23)A (1)

0 RE-0700000-KG  E-RING 7 Eb 4bAv 7 (1)

It WP-0621036-SP  WASHER S (2)

12 NS-6150440-SP  NUT 15/64-28 nyyaFYh 15/64-28 (2)

13 GAK-840300BA "AK" SOLENOIB ASM. B AKYL 24P 43 B 1

14 GAK- 33036004 SOLENOID COVER Yh IR DA - (1)

15 §S-4120915-8P  SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 A" 3y 3/16-28 L=9 (6)

16 SS-4110915-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=9 FAT 3y 11/64-40 L=9 (1)

17 GAK-3303400A SOLENOID BASE N A4 (2)

18 GAX-33012000 SOLENOID PIN M B Y (1)

19 GAK- 33035000 SOLENOID COLLAR AN B9 (1)

20 GAK-33014000 SNAP RING b 4h Ay (2)

21 GAK-33013000 SOLENOID PIN COLLAR YN ¥ V- (n

22 SS-7121610-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=15.5 RLIRY 3/16-28 L=15.5 (1)

23 GAX-33011000 SOLENOID ARM, A Yh AR A (1)

24 GAK-840300AA "AK" SOLENGID ASM. A AKIV b 23 A (1)

25 GAX-33031000 SOLENOID RUBBER, A YU 4R 3T AA (1)

26 HK-0346100-20  2-POLE NYLON PLUG MY vy 2P (n

27 WP-1052000-5SC  WASHER 10,5X18X2 k54 3 10.5X18X2 (1)

28 RC-0931011-KP  RETAINING RING Ch AbAY (n

29 GAK-860500A0 FLY BACK RESISTOR ASM. TILN 97400 43 1

30 GAK-33051000 RESISTOR BASE a8 4 (D

31 HK-0346100-40 HOUSING Ny vE (N

32 HW-58188:2-48  4-CORE CARTYRE CORD £%7' #4¥2-1 0,18X19X4  (0.7)

33 M1014-110-000 CORD BUSH B 1-p 7 Yva B (1)

34 HX-0004300-00  CLIP VIR Y (1

35 GAK-01015000 2P TERMINAL BASE 2P Avya 4 (D

36 GAK-86050000 RESISTOR COVER FLITHNT - (1)

37 SM-403060i-SE  SCREW M3 L=6 AT 3 M3 L=6 (8)

38 GAX - 33052000 STUD AT 3

33 MAT-15041000 NYLON RECEPTACLE 2P 2P L7 A4 (D)

40 HK-0346200-20 2P PLUG 758 2P (1)

41 D6042-555-B00  PIN TERMINAL, FEHALE vy 4-3H AR (2)

49 HK-0346300-00  TERMINAL v vA-3HL AR (6)

43 HG-2674014-7P  DIODE IN5625 4 fA-3 (IN5625) (1)

44 HR-0036010-00 RESISTOR 10 OHM 20W F41-% 104-4 200 (1)

45 SK-3412000-SC  WOOD SCREW D=4,1 L=20 IVEIFY D=4.1 L=20 I

46 GAK-840900B0 LIFTER KNEE SWITCH ASH. B b Z{VF 73 B |

47 MAT-80230T00 KNEE SWITCH SUPPORT BASE AYF Y A4 (TOD2) (2)

48 MAT-80231T00 DREVING BAR, T002 M9F ¥y 97 (T002) (1

49 $5-6151220-SP  SCREW 15/64-28 L=1!.5 £33y 15/64-28 L=11.5 (4)

50 $8-7111410-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=14 IALIRY 11/64-40 L=14 (2)

51 HK-0489101-20  HOUSING MY (1

52 HK-0482400-00  PIN-SHAPE TERMINAL v Va-3Hh (2)

53 SK-3514600-SC  WOOD SCREW D=5.1 L=40 YAEZ3Y D=5.1 L=40 2

54 GAK-33060000 CORD HOLDER n 47 B 1

55 GAK-330400A0 SHAFT PIN ASH. & A UAR:NF AR A & 1

56 RE-05006000-K0 ~ E-RING ERANAY 5 (1

57 GAK-33042000 KNEE LIFTING LINK SPRING SN VA A 1

58 GAK-33041000 KNEE LIFTING LINK STEP-SCREW B 7H Bl A vay 1

JUK! CORPORATION
INTERNAT | ONAL SALES H.Q,
8-2-1, KOKURYO-CRO,
CHOFU-SHI, TOKYO 182-8655
JAPAN

PHONE : (81)3-3430-4001105

FAX : (81)3-3430~4509- 4914 4984

TELEX : J22967

JUKI &1

T 1828666 MIKEPBMHIEHARIG-2-1

TEL.0O3~-3480-1111 (%)

BEREE

TELO3~3480—1113 (F4 v i A )

Copyright () 1998— 1999 JUIKI CORP.
FEONFEERMTER, iZT52 L
ERIELET,

Ali rights reserved throughout the world.
Printed in Japan



